
A grupė
Greta Jovarauskienė/
Birutė Adomavičienė

Olivija Dobilienė/
Giedrė Bakšytė

Renata Steponkienė/
Dalia Jarušaitienė

Taškai Vieta

Greta Jovarauskienė/
Birutė Adomavičienė

6/3 6/2
1

Olivija Dobilienė/
Giedrė Bakšytė

Renata Steponkienė/
Dalia Jarušaitienė

3/6 2/6
0

B grupė
Ligita Mačinskienė/

Vilma Drungienė
Lina Rudzinskienė/

Aušra Kepenė
Eglė Vindašiūtė-Narbutė/

Greta Aidukaitė
Taškai Vieta

Ligita Mačinskienė/
Vilma Drungienė

6/1 6/0
1

Lina Rudzinskienė/
Aušra Kepenė

1/6 0/6
0

Eglė Vindašiūtė-Narbutė/
Greta Aidukaitė

1 vieta

3 vieta

5 vieta

LIETUVOS GYDYTOJŲ TENISO SĄJUNGOS
ŽIEMOS DVEJETŲ TURNYRAS 2024

STIPRESNIŲ MOTERŲ GRUPĖ



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9 1 vieta

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

3 vieta

5 vieta

7 vieta

9 vieta

11 vieta

LIETUVOS GYDYTOJŲ TENISO SĄJUNGOS
ŽIEMOS DVEJETŲ TURNYRAS 2024

IŠŠŪKIO MOTERŲ GRUPĖ

Kristina Karpavičienė / Milda Valatkevičiūtė

6/3 7/5
Aniceta Zamalaitienė / Justina Vaičiulėnaitė

Edita Augūnienė / Lorita Šalugienė

x

Irena Misevičienė / Marina Krinickienė

x

Ieva Gaučienė / Aurelija Ogintaitė

Rasa Ordienė / Emilija Sakavičiūtė

Rūta Vaičiūnienė / Vaida Raicevičienė

6/1 6/1
Ieva Kaminskaitė-Aleksandravičienė / Lijana Šaltė

6/0 6/2
Ieva Gaučienė / Aurelija Ogintaitė

Rūta Dambrauskienė / Kristina Žvinienė
Rūta Dambrauskienė / Kristina Žvinienė

Irena Misevičienė / Marina Krinickienė

6/1 6/1
Edita Augūnienė / Lorita Šalugienė

Aina Tikuišienė / Džilda Veličkienė

Laima Radavičienė / Julija Urbonė

Dalia Rukanskienė Skaidra Valiukevičienė

Aniceta Zamalaitienė / Justina Vaičiulėnaitė

x

x

Rasa Ordienė / Emilija Sakavičiūtė

Ieva Kaminskaitė-Aleksandravičienė / Lijana Šaltė

Rūta Vaičiūnienė / Vaida Raicevičienė

x
Kristina Karpavičienė / Milda Valatkevičiūtė

Kristina Karpavičienė / Milda Valatkevičiūtė

x

Aina Tikuišienė / Džilda Veličkienė

Laima Radavičienė / Julija Urbonė

Dalia Rukanskienė Skaidra Valiukevičienė

x

x

Dalia Rukanskienė Skaidra Valiukevičienė

Aina Tikuišienė / Džilda Veličkienė

Laima Radavičienė / Julija Urbonė


